Ring 1

Master/Excellent Std 26"

26000 M Fri Sat Jordan, Loretta Vojtech
26001 M Fri Sat Punk, Loretta Vojtech

Master/Excellent Std 24"
24001 M Sat Sun Lottie, Kathy Anderson

24002 M Fri Sat Sun Ashlee, Bruce Bahcall
24003 M Sat Sun Bullitt, Paul Darland

24004 M Fri Sun  Sunny, Steve Pool

24005 M Sat Sun Walter, Rae Powell

24006 M Sun  Turner, Gayle Pluta

24007 M Fri Sat Sun Bobbie, Alise Carrico
24008 M Sat Sun Rev, Sherry Harding
24009 M Sat Jet, Amanda Gordon
24010 M Sat Sun Cole, John Elliott

24011 M Fri Sun  Sheldon, Mary Beth Wajda
24012 M Sat Joshua, Sandy Foster
24013 M Sat Eleanore, Daria Tsoupikova
24014 M  Fri Sun Mac, Pat Geske

24015M Fri Sat Sun Enzo, Donna Darland
24016 M Fri Sat Ringo, Debra Walczak
24017 M Fri Sun  Cruiser, Theresa Przybylski
24019 M Fri Sat Sun Oak, Karen Claypool
24020 M Sat Sun Taken, Whitney Lamberson
24021 M Fri Sat Conti, Dianna Ing

24022 M Fri Sat Sun Posh, Stacey Moore
24023 M Fri Sat Sun Jazz, Kathy Rudolph
24024 M Fri Sat Sun Fiona, Bob Olson

24025 M Sun  Treue, Nancy Pritz

24026 M Fri Nitro, Colleen Kent

24027 M Sat Sun Roxie, Lise Mason

24028 M Sat Sun Fancy, Kathy Anderson
24029 M Fri Frannie, David Behrens
24018 E Fri Sat Bentley, Barbara Jones
24034 E Fri Sat Purkinje, Lyndsay Klemens
24035 E Fri Sun Blaze, Steve Pool

24036 E Sat Zip!, Heather Mengarelli
24037 E Fri Sat Sun Delilah, Lisa Jenns

24038 E Sat Sun Gavi, Anne Riba

24039 E Fri Sat Thunder, Shirley Streich
24040 E Sat Sun Faye, Kim Trzcinski

Master/Excellent Std 20"
20000 M Fri Sat Sun Kelly, Bill Staub

20001 M Sat Sun Taxi, Taffy Wille
20002 M Sat Sun Pilot, Marietta Huber
20003 M Fri Ignite, Sue Rolek
20004 M Fri Dani, Jamie Brown

This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries
that may not have been received yet.
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Ring 1

Master/Excellent Std 20"

20005M Fri Swift, Susan Bishop
20006 M Sat Sun Devlin, Danielle Davis
20007 M Fri Sat Sun Surrey, Tamar Cooney
20008 M Sat Sun Jolt, Tawni Millet
20009M Fri Sat Sun Jamaica, Dana Nelson
20010 M  Fri Ice, Jacquie Kramer
20011 M Fri Sat Sun Hunter, Jeanette Krempetz
20012M  Fri Sun Belle, Joyce Krueger
20013 M Sun Mandy, Theresa Przybylski
20014 M Fri Simmer, Melba Gustafson
20015M Fri Sat Chase, Laurie Lobdell
20016 M Sat Sun Aleka, Anne Riba

20017 M Sat Sun Swindle, Dana Pike
20018 M Sat Sun Tess, Mary Jane Rougeau
20019 M Fri Sat Sun Trex, Barbara Mason
20020 M Sat Sun  Kimi, Kevin Grudem
20021 M Sun  Pippin, Cathy Fleury
20022M Fri Sat Sun Lancelot, Paul Chasnoff
20023 M Fri Sat Sun Lexi, Sheryl Henry

20024 M Sat Sun Tori, Caryn Thacker
20025 M Sat Sun Drama, Tamara Fanter
20026 M Fri Sat Sun Smidge, Janice Schuler
20027 M Fri Sat Sun Quinto, Carol Siegfried
20028 M Fri Sun  Felony, Annette Narel
20029 M  Fri Sky, Peggy Lurz

20030 M Sat Sun Texas, Julie Rutter

20031 M Sat Sun Cricket, Marilyn Bialas
20032M Fri Sat Sun Helix, Deborah Hanson
20033 M Fri Sat Sun Maddie, Marion Kasch
20034 M Sat Sun May, Taffy Wille

20035M Fri Sat Sun Layla, Barb Rypstra
20036 M Fri Sat Sun Penny, Barb Scalise
20037 M Fri Sat Salsa, Loretta Vojtech
20038 M Sat Sun Maestro, Mary Drexler
20039 M Fri Sat Sun Miso, Tamar Cooney
20040 M Fri Sat Sun Ziva, Sherri Walker
20042 M Fri Sun Jetta, Diana Schaefer
20043 M Sat Sun P.J., Mark Mroczenski
20044 M Fri Sat Sun Trick, Ellen Lifson

20045 M Sat Sun Samantha, Helen Borosak
20046 M Fri Neo, Sue Rolek

20047 M Sun  Vern, Rae Powell

20048 M Fri Sat Brody, Carol Nightingale
20049 M Fri Sat Sun Sookie, Dee Olson

20050 M Sat Sun Kite, Margaret Barton



Ring 1

Master/Excellent Std 20"

20051 M Fri
20052 M Fri
20053 M
20054 M Fri
20055 M
20056 M
20057 M Fri
20058 M Fri
20059 M
20060 M
20061 M Fri
20062 M Fri
20063 M Fri
20064 M
20065 M Fri
20066 M Fri
20067 M Fri
20068 M Fri
20069 M
20070 M Fri
20072 M
20077 M Fri
20041 E
20071 E  Fri
20078 E  Fri
20080 E
20081 E
20082 E Fri
20083 E Fri
20084 E Fri
20091 E
20119 MP Fri
20120 MP
20121 MP
20122 MP Fri
20123 MP Fri
20124 MP
20125 MP Fri
20126 MP Fri
20127 MP Fri
20128 MP
20129 MP Fri
20130 MP Fri
20131 MP Fri
20132 MP Fri

This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries

Sat

Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat

Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat

Sat

Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat

Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat

Sat

Sat
Sat

Sun

Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun

Sun

Sun
Sun

Sun

Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun

Sun

Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun

Sun

Sun

Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun

Sun

Sun

Sun

Sun

Sun

Vinny, Mike Schiazzano
Bobby, Jamie Brown
Winny, Mary Jane Rougeau
Kaia, Dana Nelson
Desmond, Danielle Davis
Winston, Marietta Huber
Riley, Susie Gistenson
Rogue, James Narel
Storm, Cindy Martin
Finn, Gwen Fried

Flirt, Tamara Einspanjer
Tapper, Leslie Forrest
Kizzy, Karen Narta

CC, Beth Elliott

Focus, Tamey Yokas
Rocko, Carol Siegfried
Sierra, Aimee Schilling
Gretchen, Susan Bishop
Taser, Anne Riba
Karma, Beverly Sardina
Darcy, Taffy Wille

Pip, Peggy Martire

Ditto, Beverly Jurinek
Spike, Carolyn Hesse
Nestle', Shanda Harder
Treasure, Sandy Heimberg
Oakley, Erin Lewis

Jack, Jacqueline Ceres
Ricochet, Scott Vicary
Shelby, Theresa Przybylski
True, Gayle Pluta

Satori, Kathryn Steiner
Tia, Dee Gajda

Ba-Rock, Deb Nezgoda
Leila, Vicki Beattie
Redford, Margaret Covey
Styx, Sherri Walker
Broker, Ruth Ann Van Noort
Remi, Debbie Hegg
Napa, Dana Nelson
Psych, Cathy Fleury
Ryder, Loretta Vojtech
Malley, Susan Knill

Joy, Jennie Muldoon

Ty, Sally Harris

that may not have been received yet.
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Ring 1

Master/Excellent Std 20"

20133 MP
20134 MP
20135 MP Fri

Sat

Sun

Sun

20136 MP Fri Sat Sun

20141 EP Fri
20142 EP

Sat

Sun

Escher, Judith Gemperline
Cody, Beverly Jurinek
Bodhi, Kathryn Steiner
Dempsey, Carolyn Hesse
Leo, Kristen Phillips

Boss, Donna Darland

Master/Excellent Std 16"

16000 M Fri
16001 M Fri
16002 M Fri
16003 M

16004 M  Fri
16005 M

16006 M Fri
16007 M Fri
16008 M Fri
16010 M Fri
16011 M Fri
16012 M  Fri
16013 M  Fri
16014 M  Fri
16015 M

16016 M Fri
16018 M Fri
16019 M  Fri
16020 M

16022 M Fri
16023 M Fri
16024 M Fri
16026 M Fri
16027 M Fri
16028 M Fri
16029 M Fri
16030 M Fri
16031 M

16032 M  Fri
16033 M

16034 M  Fri
16035 M

16036 M Fri
16009 E  Fri
16017E  Fri
16021 E  Fri
16025 E

16040E  Fri

Sat
Sat
Sat

Sat
Sat

Sat
Sat

Sat

Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat

Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat

Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat

Sun
Sun
Sun

Sun

Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun

Sun

Sun
Sun

Sun

Sun

Sun

Sun

Sun
Sun

Sun

Sun
Sun

Sun

Lexi, Loretta Vojtech
Truly, John Cassiday
The Flea, Marla Lunt
Dux, Kathy Guerra
Brooke, Debbie Constant
Josie, Sylvia Krpan

Split, Jacquie Kramer
Kiko, Amy Ripepi

Stella, Dana George
Rev, Mary Beth Wajda
Chai, Cindy McElligott
Winston, Carolyn Oesterle
I1zzy, Jodie Hansen
Flicka, Deborah Hanson
Tegan, Eileen Doherty
Trump, Terry Santelli
Link, Tammy Sieburg
Spur, Mary Cheney

Ace, Patricia Scott-Casey
Valiant, Loretta Vojtech
Aubrey, Carolyn Glenn
Zap, Andie Zelles

Bling, Colleen Driscoll
Edge, Pam Fish

Sizzle, Joy-Ann Pool
Vixen, Wendy Parr

Lexi, Susan Trigourea
Ace, Aimee Schilling
Harper, Debbie Constant
Sami, Sylvia Krpan
Turbo, Marla Lunt

Piper, Pam George
Canon, John Cassiday
Reese, Bill Parrilli

Bliss, Michelle Kolb
Augie, Linda Manning
Stryker, Patrick Klinnert

Garnet, Susan Mengel



Ring 1

Master/Excellent Std 16"

16041 E

16042 E

16059 MP
16061 MP
16063 MP
16064 MP
16065 MP
16066 MP
16067 MP
16068 MP
16069 MP
16070 MP
16071 MP
16072 MP
16073 MP
16074 MP
16075 MP
16077 MP
16078 MP
16079 MP
16062 EP
16084 EP
16085 EP

Fri

Fri

Fri

Fri

Fri

Fri

Fri

Fri

Fri
Fri

Fri

Fri

Fri

Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat

Sat
Sat
Sat

Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat

Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat

Sun

Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun

Sun

Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun

Sun

Sun

Katie, Sue Ellen Cassiday
Bandit, Christine Brooks
Temper, Loretta Vojtech
Skylar, Pat Sanderson
Ali, Kurt Matushek
Smoky, Courtney Kramer
ChaCha, Michelle Riccelli
Marley, Kim Mroczenski
Maggie, Bill Staub

Cody, Greg Robinson
Kayla, Karen Narta
Sketch, Peggy Martire
Lincoln, Kathy Goodell
Belle, Dick Sanderson
Claire, Robert Weber
Ante, Cathy Fleury
Maybe, Lynn Sheppard
Bijvoet, Pamela Focia
Mattie, Betty Smith
Sophie, Loretta Vojtech
Molly, Mary Brogan
Cheyenne, Cindy Link

Ziva, Jennifer Deyo

Master/Excellent Std 12"

12000 M
12001 M
12002 M
12003 M
12004 M
12005 M
12006 M
12007 M
12008 M
12009 M
12010 M
12011 M
12012 M
12013 M
12014 M
12015 M
12016 M
12020 E
12021 E
12022 E
12023 E

This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries

Fri
Fri
Fri
Fri
Fri
Fri

Fri
Fri
Fri
Fri
Fri
Fri
Fri
Fri
Fri
Fri
Fri
Fri
Fri

Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat

Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat

Sat

Sun
Sun

Sun

Sun

Sun

Sun

Sun

Sun

Sun

Sun

Sun

Sun

Sun

Dig-it, Charlotte Smith
Remy, Rosemary Nero
Vesta, Pamela Dural
Summer, Irene Meyer
Snap, Carla McConnell
Emma, Saryn A. Sands
Rowdy, Jennifer Panattoni
Mason, Scott Persky
Tucker, Linda Parrilli
Armand, Beth Lawrence
Gia, Denise Simmon
Henry, Mary Doyle
Keegan, Linda Bolotin
Del, Robin Comp-Zelles
Chase, Rosemary Nero
Spice, Charlotte Smith
Betty, Pamela Dural
Snickers, Irene Meyer
Jiggs, Heidi Warren
Halo, Carla McConnell

Petey, Laura Stoeker

that may not have been received yet.
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Master/Excellent Std 12"

12039 MP Sat Tara, Lorraine Lyman
12040 MP Fri Danny, Colleen Sands
12041 MP Fri Sat Lexie, Colleen Dressler
12042 MP Fri Sat Petey, Cindy Link
12043 MP Sat Chase, Kathy Grey

12044 MP Fri Sat Visa, Loretta Vojtech

12046 MP Sat Sun Tori, Beth Rogers

12048 MP Fri Sat Sun Saffire, Terry Santelli
12052 EP Fri Sun  Gospel, Sue Ellen Cassiday

Master/Excellent Std 8"
8000 M Sat Sun Sterling, Terry Fencl

8001 M Fri Sat
8002M Fri Sat Sun Gigolo, Mary Doyle
8003 M Fri Sat

Sage, Maxine Brinker

Bean, Susan Chapman

8004 M Sat Sun Jett, Linda Raphael
8005M Fri Sat Sun Kermit, Dick Sanderson
8006 M  Fri Lucy, Laura Stoeker
8007 M Fri Sat Sun Rudy, Russ Osiol

8008 M  Fri Sat Adidas, Jodi Zandstra
8009 M Sat Sun Abby, Barbara Gibson

8010 M Fri Sat Sun Lec-a-Lu Lexie, Sherry Speckels
8011 M Fri Sat Sun Minx, Amy Wukotich

8012 M Sat Sun  Vroom, John Roe

8013 M Fri Sat Sun Ben, Shirley Mann

8014M Fri Sat Sun Daisy, Laura Donaldson
8015M  Fri Sat Sun Twinkles, Victoria Nimmo

8016 M  Fri Sat
8017M Fri Sat Sun Kyndal, Pat Sanderson
8019 M Fri Sat Sun Ruby, Mary Doyle
8020 M Sat Sun Chadwick, Terry Fencl
8037 MP Sat Simon, Cathy Abele
8038 MP Fri Sat Autumn, Irene Meyer
8039 MP Fri Sun  Skippy, Shell Lewis
8040 MP Sat Sun Mikey, Beth Rogers
8042 MP Fri Dillon, Debbie Zoller
8043 MP Fri Mollie, Kristen Phillips

Daniel, Carol Swenson

Master/Excellent Std 4"
4000 MP Sat Sun Annie, Barbara Gibson

4001 MP Fri Sat Sun Zach, Shirley Mann

4002 MP Sat Sun Emme, Beth Rogers

4003 MP Sat Sun Maddie, Lori Bollom

4004 MP Sun Margaret, Theresa Kotecki

4005 MP Fri Sat Sun Ananda, Paiboon Tanapipatkulchai
4006 MIP Sat Sun Lilly, Sandi Roe



Ring 1

Open Std 26"
26008 Fri Sat Sun
Open Std 24"
24045 Sat Sun
24046 Sat
Open Std 20"
20079 Sun
20088 Fri

20089 Fri Sat Sun
20090 Sat
20092 Fri Sat Sun
20093 Sat Sun
20095 Fri Sun

20096 Fri Sat Sun
20097 Fri Sat Sun
20098 Fri Sat Sun
20099 Fri Sat
20110 Sat Sun
20140 P Fri Sat Sun
20148 P Fri Sat
20149 P  Fri

20150 P Sun

Open Std 16"
16083 P Sat

16089 P Fri Sun
16091 P Sat Sun
16093 P Sat

Open Std 12"
12027 Sat Sun

12056 P Fri

Open Std 8"
8027 Sat Sun

Novice Std 24"

24047 B Sat Sun
24051 B Sat Sun
24052 B Sat Sun

Novice Std 20"
20094 B Fri Sat Sun

20100 B Sat Sun
20104 B Sat Sun
20105B Fri

20106 B Fri Sun
20107 B Fri Sat
20108 B Fri Sat Sun
20109 B  Fri

This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries

Tease, Scott Vicary

Player, Dana Pike

Sage, Joyce Krueger

Libby, Judith Gemperline
Punch, Kim Mroczenski
Totem, Cathy Irvine
Cisco, Laura Richardson
Rivers, Kelsey Hall
Reese, Diana Schaefer
Max, Elaine Nickels
Zena, Taney Vyskocil
Flyer, Steve Schwarz
Kay, Kurt Matushek
Clay, Susan Foster
Stewie, Beth Watkins
Ehron, Joan Bennett
Teddy, Bob Melka

Fred, Lynn Jones

Jake, Lynn Sheppard

Comet, Maria Weber
Brinkley, Sandi Roe
Tallimo, Abby Hostetler
Destiny, Michelle Kolb

Payton, Allen Oshinski
Maggie, Cathy Ruchaj

Storm, Lori Farkas

Owen, Stephanie Snowden
Ketch, Adreana Zelles
Walker D Plank, Will Short

Zero, Tamey Yokas
Echo, Erin Lewis
Hope, Abby Hostetler
Pistol, Susan Bishop
Fritz, Susie Gistenson
Jayda, Bob Melka
Keegan, Alise Carrico

Magnum, Julia Lane

that may not have been received yet.
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Ring 1

Novice Std 20"
20111 B Sat Sun
20115 A Sat Sun

Novice Std 16"
16046 B Fri Sat

16051 B Sat Sun
16055 A  Fri

16092 P Sat
16097 P Fri

16098 P Sun

Novice Std 12"
12031 B Fri Sat

12032 B Sat
12060 P Sun

Pippa, Janet Wood
Leah, Jennifer Rudolph

Brio, Patty Johnson

Lindy, Liz Drexler

Molly, Katie Harkness Bickett
Charlee, Karin Boullion
Brisco, Nancy Kois

Jackson, Robin Rash

Soleil, Debra Wren
Josie, Donna Orlowski

Rocket, Sarah Pyle

Master/Excellent FAST 24"

24000 M Fri
24002M Fri
24015M Fri
24029 M  Fri
24030 M Fri
24018E Fri
24019E Fri
24024E Fri
24039E Fri

Vie, David Behrens
Ashlee, Bruce Bahcall
Enzo, Donna Darland
Frannie, David Behrens
Cooper, Bruce Bahcall
Bentley, Barbara Jones
Oak, Karen Claypool
Fiona, Bob Olson
Thunder, Shirley Streich

Master/Excellent FAST 20"

20000 M Fri
20022 M Fri
20028 M  Fri
20058 M  Fri
20049E Fri
20078E Fri
20130 EP Fri
20131 EP Fri

Kelly, Bill Staub
Lancelot, Paul Chasnoff
Felony, Annette Narel
Rogue, James Narel
Sookie, Dee Olson
Nestle', Shanda Harder
Malley, Susan Kanill

Joy, Jennie Muldoon

Master/Excellent FAST 16"

16007 M Fri
16019 M  Fri
16029 M Fri
16036 M Fri
16002 E  Fri
16012E  Fri
16034E Fri

Kiko, Amy Ripepi

Spur, Mary Cheney

Vixen, Wendy Parr
Canon, John Cassiday
The Flea, Marla Lunt
Winston, Carolyn Oesterle

Turbo, Marla Lunt

Master/Excellent FAST 8"

8041 MP Fri

Open FAST 24"
24037  Fii

Lance, Lindy Korner

Delilah, Lisa Jenns



Ring 1
Open FAST 20" (cont)

20004 Fri Dani, Jamie Brown
Open FAST 16"

16024 Fri Zap, Andie Zelles

16041 Fri Katie, Sue Ellen Cassiday
16046 Fri Brio, Patty Johnson
Open FAST 12"

12022 Fri Halo, Carla McConnell

Novice FAST 20"

20071 B  Fri Spike, Carolyn Hesse
20097 B Fri Flyer, Steve Schwarz
20098 B Fri Kay, Kurt Matushek
20099 B  Fri Clay, Susan Foster

Novice FAST 16"
16055 A  Fri Molly, Katie Harkness Bickett

Novice FAST 12"

12056 P Fri Maggie, Cathy Ruchaj
Ring 2

T2B 26"

26008 Fri Sat Sun Tease, Scott Vicary
T2B 24"

24009 Sat Jet, Amanda Gordon
24015 Fri Sat Sun Enzo, Donna Darland
24018 Fri Sat Bentley, Barbara Jones

24022 Fri Sat Sun Posh, Stacey Moore
24024 Fri Sat Sun Fiona, Bob Olson

24029 Fri Frannie, David Behrens
24036 Sat Zip!, Heather Mengarelli
24037 Fri Sat Sun Delilah, Lisa Jenns

24041 Fri Strut, James Narel

T2B 20"

20000 Fri Sat Sun Kelly, Bill Staub

20001 Sat Sun Taxi, Taffy Wille

20004 Fri Dani, Jamie Brown

20007 Fri Sat Sun Surrey, Tamar Cooney
20014 Fri Simmer, Melba Gustafson
20031 Sat Cricket, Marilyn Bialas
20035 Fri Layla, Barb Rypstra
20049 Fri Sat Sun Sookie, Dee Olson

20050 Sat Sun Kite, Margaret Barton
20053 Sat Winny, Mary Jane Rougeau
20055 Sat Sun Desmond, Danielle Davis
20056 Sat Sun Winston, Marietta Huber
20078 Fri Nestle', Shanda Harder
20088 Fri Punch, Kim Mroczenski

This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries
that may not have been received yet.
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Ring 2
T2B 20"
20090

20108 Fri
20131 P  Fri
20140P  Fri
20142 P
20143 P
20147 P Fri

T2B 16"
16002

16003

16012 Fri
16024

16034

16035 Fri
16036 Fri
16041

16046 Fri
16051

16055 Fri
16061 P  Fri
16063 P  Fri
16085 P
16090 P
16097 P Fri
16098 P

T2B 12"
12022 Fri

12032
12047 P  Fri

T2B 8"
8004

T2B 4"
4003 P

Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat

Sat
Sat

Sat

Sat
Sat
Sat

Sat
Sat

Sat
Sat

Sat

Sat
Sat

Sat

Sat

Sun
Sun

Sun

Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun

Sun

Sun

Sun

Sun

Sun
Sun

Sun

Sun

Sun

Sun

Cisco, Laura Richardson
Keegan, Alise Carrico
Joy, Jennie Muldoon
Ehron, Joan Bennett
Boss, Donna Darland
Rego, Dee Gajda
Daughtry, Stacey Moore

The Flea, Marla Lunt

Dux, Kathy Guerra
Winston, Carolyn Oesterle
Zap, Andie Zelles

Turbo, Marla Lunt

Piper, Pam George
Canon, John Cassiday
Katie, Sue Ellen Cassiday
Brio, Patty Johnson

Lindy, Liz Drexler

Molly, Katie Harkness Bickett
Skylar, Pat Sanderson

Ali, Kurt Matushek

Ziva, Jennifer Deyo

Shy, Kathy Rudolph
Brisco, Nancy Kois

Jackson, Robin Rash

Halo, Carla McConnell
Josie, Donna Orlowski

Sumo, Amy Ripepi

Jett, Linda Raphael

Maddie, Lori Bollom

Master/Excellent JWW 16"

16000 M Fri
16001 M Fri
16002 M Fri
16003 M

16004 M  Fri
16006 M Fri
16007 M Fri
16008 M Fri
16009 M  Fri
16010 M Fri

Sat
Sat
Sat

Sat

Sat

Sat
Sat

Sun
Sun
Sun

Sun

Sun

Sun

Sun

Lexi, Loretta Vojtech
Truly, John Cassiday
The Flea, Marla Lunt
Dux, Kathy Guerra
Brooke, Debbie Constant
Split, Jacquie Kramer
Kiko, Amy Ripepi

Stella, Dana George
Reese, Bill Parrilli

Rev, Mary Beth Wajda



Ring 2

Master/Excellent JWW 16"

16011 M Fri
16012 M  Fri
16013 M  Fri
16014 M  Fri
16015 M
16016 M Fri
16017 M Fri
16018 M Fri
16019 M Fri
16020 M
16021 M Fri
16022 M Fri
16023 M Fri
16024 M Fri
16025 M
16026 M Fri
16027 M Fri
16028 M Fri
16029 M Fri
16031 M
16032 M Fri
16033 M
16034 M Fri
16035 M Fri
16036 M Fri
16030 E  Fri
16040 E  Fri
16041 E  Fri
16042 E
16059 MP Fri
16060 MP
16061 MP Fri
16062 MP
16063 MP Fri
16064 MP Fri
16065 MP Fri
16066 MP
16068 MP
16069 MP Fri
16071 MP Fri
16072 MP Fri
16073 MP
16074 MP
16075 MP
16076 MP Fri

This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries

Sat

Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat

Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat

Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat

Sat
Sat

Sat
Sat
Sat

Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun

Sun

Sun
Sun
Sun

Sun

Sun

Sun

Sun
Sun
Sun

Sun

Sun

Sun

Sun

Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun

Sun

Chai, Cindy McElligott
Winston, Carolyn Oesterle
I1zzy, Jodie Hansen
Flicka, Deborah Hanson
Tegan, Eileen Doherty
Trump, Terry Santelli
Bliss, Michelle Kolb

Link, Tammy Sieburg
Spur, Mary Cheney

Ace, Patricia Scott-Casey
Augie, Linda Manning
Valiant, Loretta Vojtech
Aubrey, Carolyn Glenn
Zap, Andie Zelles
Stryker, Patrick Klinnert
Bling, Colleen Driscoll
Edge, Pam Fish

Sizzle, Joy-Ann Pool
Vixen, Wendy Parr

Ace, Aimee Schilling
Harper, Debbie Constant
Sami, Sylvia Krpan
Turbo, Marla Lunt

Piper, Pam George
Canon, John Cassiday
Lexi, Susan Trigourea
Garnet, Susan Mengel
Katie, Sue Ellen Cassiday
Bandit, Christine Brooks
Temper, Loretta Vojtech
Shauna, Helen Borosak
Skylar, Pat Sanderson
Molly, Mary Brogan

Ali, Kurt Matushek
Smoky, Courtney Kramer
ChaCha, Michelle Riccelli
Marley, Kim Mroczenski
Cody, Greg Robinson
Kayla, Karen Narta
Lincoln, Kathy Goodell
Belle, Dick Sanderson
Claire, Robert Weber
Ante, Cathy Fleury
Maybe, Lynn Sheppard
Jason, Betty Smith

that may not have been received yet.
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Ring 2

Master/Excellent JWW 16"

16077 MP Fri
16078 MP
16079 MP Fri
16070 EP
16083 EP
16084 EP Fri
16085 EP

Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat

Sun

Sun

Sun

Bijvoet, Pamela Focia
Mattie, Betty Smith
Sophie, Loretta Vojtech
Sketch, Peggy Martire
Comet, Maria Weber
Cheyenne, Cindy Link

Ziva, Jennifer Deyo

Master/Excellent JWW 12"

12000 M Fri
12001 M Fri
12002 M Fri
12003 M  Fri
12004 M Fri
12005 M  Fri
12006 M
12007 M
12008 M Fri
12009 M Fri
12010 M Fri
12011 M Fri
12012 M Fri
12013 M Fri
12014 M  Fri
12015 M  Fri
12016 M Fri
12020 E  Fri
12021 E  Fri
12022 E  Fri
12039 MP
12040 MP Fri
12041 MP Fri
12042 MP Fri
12043 MP
12044 MP Fri
12045 MP Fri
12046 MP
12047 MP Fri
12052 EP Fri

Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat

Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat

Sat
Sat

Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat

Sun
Sun

Sun

Sun

Sun

Sun
Sun
Sun

Sun

Sun
Sun

Sun

Sun

Sun
Sun
Sun

Sun

Dig-it, Charlotte Smith
Remy, Rosemary Nero
Vesta, Pamela Dural
Summer, Irene Meyer
Snap, Carla McConnell
Emma, Saryn A. Sands
Rowdy, Jennifer Panattoni
Mason, Scott Persky
Tucker, Linda Parrilli
Armand, Beth Lawrence
Gia, Denise Simmon
Henry, Mary Doyle
Keegan, Linda Bolotin
Del, Robin Comp-Zelles
Chase, Rosemary Nero
Spice, Charlotte Smith
Betty, Pamela Dural
Snickers, Irene Meyer
Jiggs, Heidi Warren
Halo, Carla McConnell
Tara, Lorraine Lyman
Danny, Colleen Sands
Lexie, Colleen Dressler
Petey, Cindy Link
Chase, Kathy Grey
Visa, Loretta Vojtech
Jack, Saryn A. Sands
Tori, Beth Rogers
Sumo, Amy Ripepi
Gospel, Sue Ellen Cassiday

Master/Excellent JWW 8"

8000 M
8001 M Fri
8002M  Fri
8003 M Fri
8004 M
8005M Fri

Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat

Sun

Sun

Sun

Sun

Sterling, Terry Fencl
Sage, Maxine Brinker
Gigolo, Mary Doyle
Bean, Susan Chapman
Jett, Linda Raphael

Kermit, Dick Sanderson



Ring 2

Master/Excellent JWW 8"

8006 M  Fri Lucy, Laura Stoeker
8007 M Fri Sat Sun Rudy, Russ Osiol

8008 M  Fri Sat Adidas, Jodi Zandstra
8009 M Sat Sun Abby, Barbara Gibson
8010 M Fri Sat Sun Lec-a-Lu Lexie, Sherry Speckels
8011 M Fri Sat Sun Minx, Amy Wukotich
8012 M Sat Sun  Vroom, John Roe
8013M Fri Sat Sun Ben, Shirley Mann
8014M Fri Sat Sun Daisy, Laura Donaldson
8015M Fri Sat Sun Twinkles, Victoria Nimmo
8016 M  Fri Sat Daniel, Carol Swenson
8017M Fri Sat Sun Kyndal, Pat Sanderson
8018 M Sat Hope, Susan Chapman
8019 M Fri Sat Sun Ruby, Mary Doyle

8020 M Sat Sun Chadwick, Terry Fencl
8037 MP Sat Simon, Cathy Abele
8038 MP Fri Sat Autumn, Irene Meyer
8039 MP Fri Sun  Skippy, Shell Lewis
8040 MP Sat Sun Mikey, Beth Rogers
8043 MP Fri Mollie, Kristen Phillips
8042 EP Fri Dillon, Debbie Zoller

Master/Excellent JWW 4"

4000 MIP Sat Sun Annie, Barbara Gibson

4001 MP Fri Sat Sun Zach, Shirley Mann

4002 MP Sat Sun Emme, Beth Rogers

4003 MP Sat Sun Maddie, Lori Bollom

4004 MP Sun Margaret, Theresa Kotecki

4005 MP Fri Sat Sun Ananda, Paiboon Tanapipatkulchai
4006 MIP Sat Sun Lilly, Sandi Roe

Master/Excellent JWW 26"
26000 M Fri Sat

26001 M Fri Sat

Jordan, Loretta Vojtech

Punk, Loretta Vojtech

Master/Excellent JWW 24"

24001 M Sat Sun Lottie, Kathy Anderson
24002 M Fri Sat Sun Ashlee, Bruce Bahcall
24003 M Sat Sun Bullitt, Paul Darland
24005 M Sat Sun Walter, Rae Powell
24006 M Sun  Turner, Gayle Pluta
24007 M Fri Sat Sun Bobbie, Alise Carrico
24008 M Sat Sun Rev, Sherry Harding
24009 M Sat Jet, Amanda Gordon
24010 M Sat Sun Cole, John Elliott
24011 M Fri Sun  Sheldon, Mary Beth Wajda
24012 M Sat Joshua, Sandy Foster
24014 M  Fri Sun  Mac, Pat Geske

Ring 2

Master/Excellent JWW 24"

24015 M
24016 M
24018 M
24019 M
24020 M
24021 M
24022 M
24023 M
24024 M
24026 M
24027 M
24028 M
24029 M
24030 M
24013 E
24025 E
24034 E
24035E
24036 E
24037 E
24038 E
24040 E
24041 E

Fri
Fri
Fri
Fri

Fri
Fri
Fri
Fri
Fri

Fri
Fri

Fri

Fri

Fri

Fri

Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat

Sat
Sat

Sat
Sat

Sat

Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat

Sun

Sun

Sun

Sun

Sun

Sun

Sun

Sun

Sun

Sun

Sun

Sun

Sun

Sun

Enzo, Donna Darland
Ringo, Debra Walczak
Bentley, Barbara Jones
Oak, Karen Claypool
Taken, Whitney Lamberson
Conti, Dianna Ing

Posh, Stacey Moore

Jazz, Kathy Rudolph
Fiona, Bob Olson

Nitro, Colleen Kent

Roxie, Lise Mason

Fancy, Kathy Anderson
Frannie, David Behrens
Cooper, Bruce Bahcall
Eleanore, Daria Tsoupikova
Treue, Nancy Pritz
Purkinje, Lyndsay Klemens
Blaze, Steve Pool

Zip!, Heather Mengarelli
Delilah, Lisa Jenns

Gavi, Anne Riba

Faye, Kim Trzcinski

Strut, James Narel

Master/Excellent JWW 20"
Fri Sat Sun

20000 M
20001 M
20002 M
20003 M
20004 M
20005 M
20006 M
20008 M
20009 M
20010 M
20011 M
20012 M
20013 M
20014 M
20015 M
20016 M
20017 M
20018 M
20019 M
20020 M
20021 M

Fri
Fri
Fri

Fri
Fri
Fri
Fri

Fri
Fri

Fri

Sat
Sat

Sat
Sat
Sat

Sat

Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat

Sun

Sun

Sun
Sun

Sun

Sun
Sun

Sun

Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun

Sun

Kelly, Bill Staub

Taxi, Taffy Wille

Pilot, Marietta Huber
Ignite, Sue Rolek

Dani, Jamie Brown

Swift, Susan Bishop
Devlin, Danielle Davis

Jolt, Tawni Millet

Jamaica, Dana Nelson

Ice, Jacquie Kramer
Hunter, Jeanette Krempetz
Belle, Joyce Krueger
Mandy, Theresa Przybylski
Simmer, Melba Gustafson
Chase, Laurie Lobdell
Aleka, Anne Riba

Swindle, Dana Pike

Tess, Mary Jane Rougeau
Trex, Barbara Mason

Kimi, Kevin Grudem

Pippin, Cathy Fleury

This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries
that may not have been received yet.
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Ring 2

Master/Excellent JWW 20"

20022 M Fri Sat Sun Lancelot, Paul Chasnoff
20023 M Fri Sat Sun Lexi, Sheryl Henry
20024 M Sat Sun Tori, Caryn Thacker
20025 M Sat Sun Drama, Tamara Fanter
20026 M Fri Sat Sun Smidge, Janice Schuler
20027 M Fri Sat Sun Quinto, Carol Siegfried
20028 M Fri Sun  Felony, Annette Narel
20029 M Fri Sky, Peggy Lurz

20030 M Sat Sun Texas, Julie Rutter
20031 M Sat Sun  Cricket, Marilyn Bialas
20032 M Fri Sat Sun Helix, Deborah Hanson
20033 M Fri Sat Sun Maddie, Marion Kasch
20035M Fri Sat Sun Layla, Barb Rypstra
20036 M Fri Sat Sun Penny, Barb Scalise
20037 M Fri Sat Salsa, Loretta Vojtech
20038 M Sat Sun Maestro, Mary Drexler
20039 M Fri Sat Sun Miso, Tamar Cooney
20040 M Fri Sat Sun Ziva, Sherri Walker
20042 M Fri Sun Jetta, Diana Schaefer
20043 M Sat Sun P.J., Mark Mroczenski
20044 M Fri Sat Sun Trick, Ellen Lifson
20046 M Fri Neo, Sue Rolek

20047 M Sun  Vern, Rae Powell

20048 M Fri Sat Brody, Carol Nightingale
20049 M Fri Sat Sun Sookie, Dee Olson
20050 M Sat Sun Kite, Margaret Barton
20051 M Fri Sat Sun Vinny, Mike Schiazzano
20052 M Fri Bobby, Jamie Brown
20053 M Sat Sun  Winny, Mary Jane Rougeau
20054 M Fri Sat Sun Kaia, Dana Nelson
20055 M Sat Sun Desmond, Danielle Davis
20056 M Sat Sun Winston, Marietta Huber
20057 M Fri Sun Riley, Susie Gistenson
20058 M Fri Rogue, James Narel
20060 M Sat Sun  Finn, Gwen Fried|
20061 M Fri Sat Sun Flirt, Tamara Einspanjer
20062 M Fri Sat Tapper, Leslie Forrest
20063 M Fri Sat Sun Kizzy, Karen Narta
20064 M Sat Sun CC, Beth Elliott

20065 M Fri Sat Sun Focus, Tamey Yokas
20067 M Fri Sat Sun Sierra, Aimee Schilling
20068 M  Fri Gretchen, Susan Bishop
20069 M Sat Sun Taser, Anne Riba
20070 M Fri Sun Karma, Beverly Sardina
20072 M Sat Sun Darcy, Taffy Wille

This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries
that may not have been received yet.
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Ring 2

Master/Excellent JWW 20"

20077 M  Fri
20078 M Fri
20007 E Fri
20041 E
20045 E
20059 E
20066 E Fri
20071 E Fri
20076 E
20079 E
20080 E
20082E Fri
20083 E Fri
20084E Fri
20089E Fri
20091 E
20119 MP Fri
20122 MP Fri
20123 MP Fri
20124 MP
20125 MP Fri
20126 MP Fri
20127 MP Fri
20128 MP
20129 MP Fri
20130 MP Fri
20131 MP Fri
20132 MP Fri
20134 MP
20135 MP Fri
20136 MP Fri
20120 EP
20121 EP
20140EP Fri
20141 EP Fri
20143 EP

Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sat Sun

Sun
Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sat Sun

Sat Sun

Sun

Sat Sun

Sat Sun

Sat Sun

Sat

Sat Sun

Sat Sun
Sun

Sat
Sun

Sat

Sat

Sat Sun

Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sat Sun

Sat Sun

Open JWW 26"

26008 Fri

Sat Sun

Open JWW 24"

24039 Fri
24045
24046
24047

Sat
Sat Sun
Sat
Sat Sun

Open JWW 20"

20081

Sat Sun

Pip, Peggy Martire
Nestle', Shanda Harder
Surrey, Tamar Cooney
Ditto, Beverly Jurinek
Samantha, Helen Borosak
Storm, Cindy Martin
Rocko, Carol Siegfried
Spike, Carolyn Hesse
Molly, Danielle Davis
Libby, Judith Gemperline
Treasure, Sandy Heimberg
Jack, Jacqueline Ceres
Ricochet, Scott Vicary
Shelby, Theresa Przybylski
Totem, Cathy Irvine

True, Gayle Pluta

Satori, Kathryn Steiner
Leila, Vicki Beattie
Redford, Margaret Covey
Styx, Sherri Walker
Broker, Ruth Ann Van Noort
Remi, Debbie Hegg

Napa, Dana Nelson
Psych, Cathy Fleury
Ryder, Loretta Vojtech
Malley, Susan Knill

Joy, Jennie Muldoon

Ty, Sally Harris

Cody, Beverly Jurinek
Bodhi, Kathryn Steiner
Dempsey, Carolyn Hesse
Tia, Dee Gajda

Ba-Rock, Deb Nezgoda
Ehron, Joan Bennett

Leo, Kristen Phillips
Rego, Dee Gajda

Tease, Scott Vicary
Thunder, Shirley Streich
Player, Dana Pike
Sage, Joyce Krueger

Owen, Stephanie Snowden

Oakley, Erin Lewis



Ring 2

Open JWW 20"

20088 Fri Punch, Kim Mroczenski
20090 Sat Cisco, Laura Richardson
20092 Fri Sat Sun Rivers, Kelsey Hall
20093 Sat Sun Reese, Diana Schaefer

20094 Fri Sat Sun Zero, Tamey Yokas
20096 Fri Sat Sun Zena, Taney Vyskocil
20097 Fri Sat Sun Flyer, Steve Schwarz

20099 Fri Sat Clay, Susan Foster

20100 Sat Sun Echo, Erin Lewis
20110 Sat Sun Stewie, Beth Watkins
20142 P Sat Sun Boss, Donna Darland

20147 P Fri Sat Sun Daughtry, Stacey Moore
20148 P Fri Sat Teddy, Bob Melka

20149 P  Fri Fred, Lynn Jones

Open JWW 16"
16046 Fri Sat

16090 P Fri Sat Sun Shy, Kathy Rudolph
16092 P Sat
16093 P Sat

Brio, Patty Johnson

Charlee, Karin Boullion

Destiny, Michelle Kolb

Open JWW 12"
12023 Fri Petey, Laura Stoeker

12027 Sat Sun Payton, Allen Oshinski

12056 P Fri Maggie, Cathy Ruchaj

Novice JWW 24"
24051 B Sat Sun Ketch, Adreana Zelles
24052 B Sat Sun Walker D Plank, Will Short

Novice JWW 20"
20095 B Fri Sun Max, Elaine Nickels

20098 B Fri Sat Sun Kay, Kurt Matushek
20104 B Sat Sun Hope, Abby Hostetler
20105 B  Fri
20106 B  Fri Sun  Fritz, Susie Gistenson
20107 B Fri Sat Jayda, Bob Melka
20108 B Fri Sat Sun Keegan, Alise Carrico

Pistol, Susan Bishop

20109 B  Fri Magnum, Julia Lane
20111 B Sat Sun Pippa, Janet Wood
20115 A Sat Sun Leah, Jennifer Rudolph

Novice JWW 16"
16050 B Sun Brodie, Dale Staab

16051 B
16055 A Fri
16089 P  Fri Sun  Brinkley, Sandi Roe
16091 P
16097 P Fri

Sat Sun Lindy, Liz Drexler
Molly, Katie Harkness Bickett

Sat Sun Tallimo, Abby Hostetler

Brisco, Nancy Kois

This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries
that may not have been received yet.
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Ring 2
Novice JWW 16"
16098 P Sun

Novice JWW 12"
12031B  Fri Sat

12032 B Sat
12060 P Sun
Novice JWW 4"
4010 P Sat

Jackson, Robin Rash
Soleil, Debra Wren
Josie, Donna Orlowski

Rocket, Sarah Pyle

Kash, Pat Sanderson



